
WP64.5 Snow Camp
At TurnGo On
0 0.6 Begin Ride
0.6 L 0.1 E Weaver St
0.7 R >.1 Roberson St
0.7 L 0.4 Libba Cotten Bikeway
1.1 R 0.8 S Merritt Mill Rd
1.9 L >.1 S Greensboro St
2 S 0.7 Smith Level Rd
2.7 S 0.6 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on Smith Level 
Rd

3.3 R 2.4 Damascus Church Rd
5.7 L 0.5 Meacham Rd
6.2 S 1.3 Poythress Rd
7.4 R 3.2 Lamont Norwood Rd
10.7 L 1.1 Jones Ferry Rd
11.8 R 2.8 River Rd
14.5 L 3.7 Chicken Bridge Rd
18.2 L 0.7 NC-87 S
18.9 R 4.3 Castle Rock Farm Rd
23.3 L 2.6 Van Thomas Rd
25.9 R 1.8 Silk Hope Lindley Mill Rd
27.7 L 0.5 S Fork Bethel Rd
28.2 S 2.7 Bethel South Fork Rd
31 L 1.6 Major Hill Rd
32.6 R 0.4 Holman Mill Rd
33 L 1 Quakenbush Rd
34 R 0.6 Workman Rd
34.6 R 4.3 Snow Camp Rd
38.9 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
39 L 2.2 Lambe Rd
41.3 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
42.1 R 1.7 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
43.8 S 0.1 Petty Rd
43.9 L 0.3 Church Rd
44.2 S 2.6 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
46.8 L 2.8 Thom Rd
49.6 S 3.8 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
53.4 R 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
55 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
55.3 L 3.9 Dairyland Rd
59.2 S 0.5 Albert Rd
59.7 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
61.2 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
61.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
62.6 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
63.8 L 0.7 N Greensboro St

End of Ride
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